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20 January 2026  

Autotrader Group plc ("Autotrader" or the "Company")
 

Autotrader Group plc Transaction in Own Shares  

Autotrader Group plc (the "Company") announces that on 20 January 2026 it purchased through
Deutsche Bank AG, London Branch (trading for these purposes as Deutsche Numis) ("Deutsche
Numis") the following number of its ordinary shares for Cancellation at an average price of 562.7318
pence per share:

Number of ordinary shares purchased: 420,000
Highest purchase price paid per share: 567.00p
Lowest purchase price paid per share: 559.00p

Following the above transaction, the Company has 846,121,648 ordinary shares in issue and holds
4,768,575 ordinary shares in treasury. Therefore, the total number of voting rights in the Company is
841,353,073 which may be used by shareholders as the denominator for the calculations by which
they will determine if they are required to notify their interest in, or a change to their interest in,
Autotrader Group plc under the FCA's Disclosure Guidance and Transparency Rules.

In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 (the Market Abuse Regulation), the
schedule below contains detailed information about the purchases made by Deutsche Numis on behalf
of the Company as part of the buyback programme.

Enquiries:  

Autotrader Group plc  
Claire Baty, Company Secretary      0345 111 0006

Schedule of Purchases - Individual Transactions
 
 
Number of ordinary shares
purchased

Transaction price
(GBp share)

Time of transaction
(UK Time) Trading venue

371 567.00  08:11:42 XLON

90 567.00  08:11:42 XLON

1187 566.80  08:13:30 XLON

1002 566.80  08:13:30 XLON

1956 566.40  08:13:47 XLON

2203 566.20  08:18:12 XLON

900 565.00  08:21:51 XLON

900 565.00  08:21:51 XLON

122 565.00  08:21:51 XLON

1935 566.00  08:22:53 XLON

2090 565.80  08:23:20 XLON

2154 565.40  08:27:35 XLON

2016 564.00  08:33:12 XLON

742 564.40  08:35:10 XLON

2139 564.60  08:36:06 XLON

1913 564.40  08:37:40 XLON

1861 563.40  08:38:50 XLON

1054 563.20  08:40:40 XLON

909 563.20  08:40:40 XLON



767 563.00  08:42:49 XLON

2033 563.20  08:45:48 XLON

1426 563.00  08:45:50 XLON

428 563.00  08:45:50 XLON

1891 563.00  08:48:09 XLON

1267 563.00  08:52:59 XLON

709 563.00  08:53:00 XLON

568 563.00  08:57:20 XLON

568 563.00  08:57:20 XLON

1052 563.00  08:57:20 XLON

368 562.80  08:58:40 XLON

1254 562.80  08:58:40 XLON

457 562.80  08:58:40 XLON

1972 563.20  09:01:30 XLON

538 563.20  09:05:44 XLON

1155 563.20  09:05:44 XLON

239 563.20  09:05:44 XLON

2021 563.00  09:05:46 XLON

159 563.00  09:05:46 XLON

1436 562.40  09:10:13 XLON

777 562.40  09:10:13 XLON

529 562.40  09:12:06 XLON

1466 562.40  09:12:06 XLON

836 563.60  09:17:29 XLON

1311 563.60  09:17:29 XLON

2255 563.20  09:18:02 XLON

2265 563.40  09:20:46 XLON

2002 564.20  09:24:45 XLON

879 563.60  09:29:59 XLON

991 563.60  09:29:59 XLON

827 564.00  09:32:36 XLON

100 564.00  09:33:10 XLON

948 564.00  09:33:10 XLON

865 564.00  09:35:42 XLON

1045 564.00  09:35:42 XLON

1251 564.40  09:41:24 XLON

710 564.40  09:41:25 XLON

296 564.80  09:48:20 XLON

2067 564.80  09:48:20 XLON

2277 565.40  09:48:59 XLON

426 564.60  09:53:06 XLON

1564 564.60  09:53:06 XLON

473 564.40  09:57:09 XLON

1576 564.40  09:57:57 XLON

1226 564.20  10:00:28 XLON

947 564.20  10:00:28 XLON

1782 564.60  10:04:26 XLON

94 564.60  10:04:26 XLON

2087 564.60  10:08:44 XLON

2097 565.00  10:15:32 XLON

90 565.00  10:15:32 XLON

1377 564.80  10:15:40 XLON

630 564.80  10:15:40 XLON

2090 564.60  10:22:36 XLON

401 565.00  10:26:43 XLON

1429 565.00  10:26:43 XLON

343 565.00  10:26:43 XLON



1383 565.00  10:28:41 XLON

191 565.00  10:28:41 XLON

403 565.00  10:28:41 XLON

2187 565.20  10:33:46 XLON

1196 565.00  10:38:27 XLON

1026 565.00  10:38:27 XLON

7 564.60  10:41:46 XLON

2284 564.60  10:41:46 XLON

2299 565.20  10:47:30 XLON

1326 564.80  10:50:00 XLON

950 564.80  10:50:00 XLON

1921 565.20  11:02:26 XLON

215 565.00  11:02:43 XLON

1714 565.00  11:02:43 XLON

833 565.20  11:15:15 XLON

1345 565.20  11:15:15 XLON

98 565.20  11:15:15 XLON

1977 565.00  11:20:13 XLON

1530 565.00  11:24:00 XLON

586 565.00  11:24:00 XLON

1310 565.20  11:28:09 XLON

838 565.20  11:28:09 XLON

1910 563.40  11:32:10 XLON

541 562.40  11:35:11 XLON

1609 562.40  11:35:11 XLON

2202 562.20  11:37:51 XLON

2044 562.00  11:42:32 XLON

538 562.00  11:48:53 XLON

843 562.00  11:48:53 XLON

545 562.00  11:48:53 XLON

385 561.80  11:48:53 XLON

744 562.40  11:54:23 XLON

1181 562.40  11:54:23 XLON

2210 562.20  11:54:59 XLON

2290 561.40  11:56:14 XLON

1872 561.40  12:04:18 XLON

2132 562.00  12:11:24 XLON

2224 562.00  12:16:51 XLON

2409 561.80  12:17:01 XLON

999 561.40  12:17:17 XLON

1301 561.40  12:17:17 XLON

1141 560.60  12:20:13 XLON

1006 560.60  12:20:13 XLON

63 563.00  12:32:37 XLON

1826 563.20  12:36:28 XLON

1403 563.20  12:36:28 XLON

506 563.20  12:41:17 XLON

869 563.20  12:41:17 XLON

2156 563.40  12:42:49 XLON

2004 563.20  12:42:55 XLON

2260 563.40  12:45:57 XLON

2051 563.60  12:54:17 XLON

2242 563.20  12:57:17 XLON

243 562.80  12:57:46 XLON

1759 562.80  12:57:46 XLON

953 562.20  12:59:08 XLON

1110 562.20  12:59:11 XLON



1110 562.20  12:59:11 XLON

1981 562.20  13:02:32 XLON

1414 562.40  13:03:51 XLON

626 562.40  13:03:51 XLON

2304 562.40  13:07:05 XLON

1189 561.60  13:10:50 XLON

788 561.60  13:10:50 XLON

1532 560.80  13:13:38 XLON

751 560.80  13:13:38 XLON

1899 560.20  13:14:45 XLON

978 560.20  13:21:15 XLON

1104 560.20  13:21:15 XLON

1452 560.60  13:23:45 XLON

645 560.60  13:23:45 XLON

1336 560.20  13:24:44 XLON

819 560.20  13:24:44 XLON

987 560.00  13:29:20 XLON

874 560.00  13:29:58 XLON

2230 560.20  13:33:32 XLON

1245 560.00  13:33:40 XLON

920 560.00  13:33:40 XLON

1724 560.60  13:35:48 XLON

397 560.60  13:35:48 XLON

1051 559.80  13:40:50 XLON

1023 559.80  13:40:50 XLON

2189 559.80  13:41:55 XLON

1348 559.60  13:44:06 XLON

555 559.60  13:44:06 XLON

1921 559.80  13:50:19 XLON

1917 559.80  13:51:16 XLON

2206 559.20  13:55:20 XLON

1494 559.00  13:57:55 XLON

739 559.00  13:57:55 XLON

2222 559.00  14:02:01 XLON

2366 559.60  14:06:13 XLON

1117 561.60  14:14:29 XLON

1794 561.60  14:14:29 XLON

155 561.80  14:15:13 XLON

3089 561.60  14:15:30 XLON

2592 562.00  14:20:40 XLON

2290 562.00  14:20:40 XLON

2265 561.80  14:20:40 XLON

635 561.00  14:26:25 XLON

2107 561.00  14:26:25 XLON

686 561.80  14:31:15 XLON

538 561.80  14:31:15 XLON

772 561.80  14:31:15 XLON

290 561.80  14:31:15 XLON

1955 561.80  14:31:15 XLON

2774 561.60  14:31:15 XLON

3496 561.80  14:36:37 XLON

1263 561.60  14:36:57 XLON

1738 561.60  14:36:57 XLON

3845 562.20  14:39:53 XLON

1887 562.20  14:40:34 XLON

1925 562.00  14:42:10 XLON

1831 562.20  14:44:59 XLON

274 562.20  14:44:59 XLON



274 562.20  14:44:59 XLON

1175 562.20  14:45:27 XLON

923 562.20  14:45:27 XLON

1264 562.00  14:46:17 XLON

149 562.20  14:49:09 XLON

179 562.20  14:49:09 XLON

156 562.20  14:49:09 XLON

393 562.20  14:49:09 XLON

385 562.20  14:49:09 XLON

158 562.20  14:49:09 XLON

2006 562.40  14:49:53 XLON

2772 562.20  14:50:05 XLON

326 562.00  14:50:05 XLON

2293 562.00  14:50:05 XLON

1925 561.80  14:50:05 XLON

1847 561.40  14:51:42 XLON

197 561.20  14:53:42 XLON

1852 561.20  14:53:42 XLON

1894 561.20  14:55:38 XLON

2023 561.00  14:57:37 XLON

1880 560.80  14:58:58 XLON

2160 560.80  15:00:25 XLON

1927 561.40  15:02:40 XLON

869 561.40  15:02:40 XLON

1023 561.40  15:02:40 XLON

441 561.20  15:04:06 XLON

1347 561.20  15:04:06 XLON

453 561.20  15:04:23 XLON

538 561.60  15:08:09 XLON

797 561.60  15:08:09 XLON

1097 561.60  15:08:09 XLON

1328 561.60  15:08:09 XLON

803 561.60  15:08:09 XLON

2127 561.60  15:10:15 XLON

1940 561.60  15:10:41 XLON

2199 561.40  15:12:04 XLON

2266 561.20  15:12:16 XLON

1909 562.20  15:15:24 XLON

1987 562.00  15:15:24 XLON

2047 562.60  15:17:31 XLON

259 562.40  15:20:45 XLON

12 562.40  15:20:45 XLON

2026 562.40  15:20:45 XLON

1491 564.00  15:27:01 XLON

504 564.80  15:29:59 XLON

2113 565.00  15:30:01 XLON

8 565.00  15:30:01 XLON

5 565.00  15:30:01 XLON

1740 565.00  15:30:01 XLON

133 565.00  15:30:01 XLON

2125 564.60  15:30:07 XLON

2342 564.40  15:30:19 XLON

165 564.00  15:30:22 XLON

2261 564.20  15:33:25 XLON

1984 564.20  15:33:25 XLON

2327 563.80  15:33:30 XLON

109 563.80  15:33:30 XLON

1813 564.40  15:37:17 XLON



1813 564.40  15:37:17 XLON

965 564.40  15:37:17 XLON

2031 564.40  15:37:17 XLON

232 564.40  15:37:20 XLON

1879 564.40  15:37:20 XLON

152 564.40  15:38:50 XLON

2084 564.40  15:38:50 XLON

34 563.80  15:39:00 XLON

11 563.80  15:39:48 XLON

1614 563.80  15:39:57 XLON

617 563.80  15:39:57 XLON

2197 563.40  15:41:50 XLON

1641 563.60  15:44:23 XLON

2326 563.80  15:45:56 XLON

30000 563.80  15:45:56 XLON

2283 563.60  15:46:20 XLON

1935 563.40  15:47:24 XLON

1579 563.40  15:47:48 XLON

1371 563.40  15:47:48 XLON

1975 563.40  15:47:48 XLON

2206 561.20  15:54:42 XLON

2016 560.20  15:57:14 XLON

2074 561.80  16:01:27 XLON

538 562.00  16:03:04 XLON

2152 562.00  16:03:04 XLON

3 562.00  16:03:04 XLON

2226 562.00  16:03:33 XLON

1906 562.00  16:03:58 XLON

1929 562.00  16:05:56 XLON

2066 562.60  16:07:58 XLON

11 562.40  16:08:57 XLON

2225 562.40  16:08:57 XLON

2176 562.20  16:09:28 XLON

2232 561.80  16:12:03 XLON

2045 562.20  16:12:58 XLON

2052 562.20  16:13:58 XLON

639 561.60  16:15:07 XLON

1391 561.60  16:15:07 XLON

2101 561.40  16:16:43 XLON

2229 561.20  16:17:20 XLON

2123 560.20  16:20:18 XLON

2193 560.20  16:20:18 XLON

506 560.00  16:22:11 XLON

1629 560.00  16:22:11 XLON

1929 559.80  16:22:11 XLON

1090 559.40  16:23:02 XLON
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